SA RTA‘?

FIXED ROUTE FARES

Reduced One-Ride
Passengers over 65 or with a disability
*Ticket is required

SARTA PinPoint allows you
to locate your bus’ arrival
time in real time... $22.50
Passengers over 65 or with a disability
- roc

"PP" plus the "Stop ID" to
321123 (ex. PP1234).

) CALL

Calll 330-477-2782 and

inpu"c a §top ID number to LEARN HOW To...

receive info about departure
and arrival times. »» Use SARTA's fixed route service

= VISIT »» Read schedules and plan a trip

Log on to SARTAonline.com »» Pay fares and purchase tickets
to access the PinPoint. and passes

Call 1-855-887-2782

POOO® POOO®

SARTA's PinPoint app for real-time information on your route!

128338 04/2023




ROUTE 113: Monday thru Saturday ROUTE 113: Monday thru Saturday

FROM SOUTHWAY INDUSTRIAL PARK

FROM DOWNTOWN CANTON
TO SOUTHWAY INDUSTRIAL PARK

[<B]
=
Q
e
(%]
ey
(5]
(=
=
(o]
(&)

Leave

wu
N
a1
Q

6:45a
7:45a
8:45a
9:45a
10:45a
11:45a
12:45p
1:45p
2:45p
3:45p
4:45p
5:45p
6:45p
7:45p
8:45p

SA

nderson &
arrison

<< T

10:52a
11:52a
12:52p
1:52p
2:52p
3:52p
4:52p
5:52p
6:52p
7:52p
8:52p

o=

& s

2 EE.

5 3E5
6:03a 6:12a
7:03a 7:12a
8:03a 8:12a
9:03a 9:12a

10:03a 10:12a
11:03a 11:12a
12:03p 12:12p

1:03p 1:12p
2:03p 2:12p
3:03p 3:12p
4:03p 4:12p
5:03p 5:12p
6:03p 6:12p
7:03p 712p
8:03p 8:12p
9:03p 9:12p

www.SARTAonline.com

TO DOWNTOWN CANTON

4
E ¢
s =
e£8 2
S8 A
6:12a 6:18a
7:12a 7:18a
8:12a 8:18a
9:12a 9:18a

10:12a 10:18a
1:12a 11:18a
12:12p 12:18p

1:12p 1:18p
2:12p 2:18p
3:12p 3:18p
4:12p 4:18p
5:12p 5:18p
6:12p 6:18p
7:12p 7:18p
8:12p 8:18p
9:12p 9:18p

OIOIOII©)

nderson &
arrison

A
H

6:25a
7:25a
8:25a
9:25a
10:25a
11:25a
12:25p
1:25p
2:25p
3:25p
4:25p
5:25p
6:25p
7:25p
8:25p
9:25p

ornerstone

< O

Cornerstone
Transit Center

Cherry ave e

W
alnut Ay NE oy

[y , SALVATION ARMY
Rz
Cle o 4 THE REPOSITORY
vel

and Ave sw ket Ayg
* POST OFFICE

U.S. VETERANS AFFAIRS DEPT 4p-

McKln/eyAVe sw

=
%}
g
=
g v wesT ©
ARK o\
s +77 e
=

@

Maryland Ave SW

Raff Rd SW

11th St SW

NG

13th St SW

@

e
@ ey,
Ave Sy

CANTON
ACADEMY

Dueber Ave SW

Harrison Ave SW

17th St SW

Southway
Industrial Park

Perry Dr SW

KAYCREST AVE SW

ROUTE 113

DOWNTOWN CANTON/SOUTHWAY

113_Map_04-2023_128338.pdf

®




