

SARTA PinPoint allows you to locate your bus' arrival time in real time...





Call 330-477-2782 and input a stop ID number to receive info about departure and arrival times.

Log on to SARTAonline.com to access the PinPoint.



FIXED ROUTE FARES

One-Ride	\$1.50
Reduced One-Ride Passengers over 65 or with a disability *Ticket is required	\$0.75
All-Day Pass	\$3.00
31-Day Pass	\$45.00
31-Day Reduced Pass Passengers over 65 or with a disability	\$22.50
Student/College 31-Day Pass	\$27.50

TRAVEL TRAINING

LEARN HOW TO...

- >> Use SARTA's fixed route service
- >> Read schedules and plan a trip
- >> Pay fares and purchase tickets and passes
- Call 1-855-887-2782

SARTA

[ROUTE] POINTS OF INTEREST

- > Canton Academy
- >> Canton Police Boys Club
- >> Downtown Canton
- >> Goodwill Industries
- > Linwood Acres
- >> Southway Industrial Parkway

[ROUTE]



SCHEDULE & MAP

Downtown Canton/Southway

Monday–Saturday Effective May 2023

f () (in) (iii) (iiii) (www.SARTAonline.com 330-477-2782



Download SARTA's PinPoint app for real-time information on your route!

ROUTE	113: Mon	iday thru	ı Saturday
		TOWN C	ANTON RIAL PARI
	(2)	(3)	(4)
Leave Cornerstone	Anderson & Harrison	13th & Raff	Southway Industrial Park
5:45a	5:52a	6:03a	6:12a
6:45a	6:52a	7:03a	7:12a
7:45a	7:52a	8:03a	8:12a
8:45a	8:52a	9:03a	9:12a
9:45a	9:52a	10:03a	10:12a
10:45a	10:52a	11:03a	11:12a
11:45a	11:52a	12:03p	12:12p
12:45p	12:52p	1:03p	1:12p
1:45p	1:52p	2:03p	2:12p
2:45p	2:52p	3:03p	3:12p
3:45p	3:52p	4:03p	4:12p
4:45p	4:52p	5:03p	5:12p
5:45p	5:52p	6:03p	6:12p
6:45p	6:52p	7:03p	7:12p
7:45p	7:52p	8:03p	8:12p
8:45p	8:52p	9:03p	9:12p

www.SARTAonline.com

ROUTE 113: Monday thru Saturday							
FROM SOUTHWAY INDUSTRIAL PARK TO DOWNTOWN CANTON							
	(4)	(3)	(2)	(1)			
	Leave Southway Industrial Park	13th & Raff (Anderson & Harrison	Arrive Cornerstone			
	6:12a	6:18a	6:25a	6:40a			
	7:12a	7:18a	7:25a	7:40a			
	8:12a	8:18a	8:25a	8:40a			
	9:12a	9:18a	9:25a	9:40a			
	10:12a	10:18a	10:25a	10:40a			
	11:12a	11:18a	11:25a	11:40a			
	12:12p	12:18p	12:25p	12:40p			
	1:12p	1:18p	1:25p	1:40p			
	2:12p	2:18p	2:25p	2:40p			
	3:12p	3:18p	3:25p	3:40p			
	4:12p	4:18p	4:25p	4:40p			
	5:12p	5:18p	5:25p	5:40p			
	6:12p	6:18p	6:25p	6:40p			
	7:12p	7:18p	7:25p	7:40p			
	8:12p	8:18p	8:25p	8:40p			
	9:12p	9:18p	9:25p	9:40p			

f y in **D**

OUTE 113. M.



